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Women / V
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Purnell156
St. Francis

9.400 9.650 9.6509.600 38.300
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Elaine Silverman125
Mountain View High

9.550 9.500 9.3009.450 37.800
1 2 5 3 2 

2 

Mackenzie Dean143
St. Francis

9.000 9.150 9.5509.850 37.550
3 3T 1 2 3 

3 

Ashley Tashijian159
St. Francis

8.650 9.000 9.0009.700 36.350
11 5 2 5 4 

4 

Danielle Gadbiois147
St. Francis

8.800 8.550 9.0509.200 35.600
6T 6 7 4 5 

5 

Alyson Evans120
Mountain View High

8.800 8.350 8.8509.050 35.050
6T 8 9 6T 6 

6 

Lexy Mitchner122
Mountain View High

8.850 8.450 8.7008.600 34.600
4T 7 13 8 7 

7 

Hannah Leis152
St. Francis

8.500 7.850 7.7009.300 33.350
12T 13 6 19 8 

8 

Shelby Wong117
Los Altos High

8.350 7.600 8.3008.900 33.150
15 15 11T 11T 9 

9 

Natalie Rockhold123
Mountain View High

8.450 7.900 8.4008.200 32.950
14 12 15 9T 10 

10 

Enza Potter155
St. Francis

8.300 8.000 7.8008.500 32.600
16 10T 14 18 11 

11 

Jessica Nelson115
Los Altos High

8.150 7.100 8.1008.900 32.250
17 18T 11T 14T 12 

12 

Madison Ruweler124
Mountain View High

8.500 7.100 8.1006.900 30.600
12T 18T 20 14T 13 

13 

Sheila Steiner126
Mountain View High

8.050 7.000 7.9007.600 30.550
18T 20 17T 17 14 

14 

Kiana Nues154
St. Francis

8.700 0.000 8.3009.100 26.100
9T 22T 8 11T 15 

15 

Kathryn Fast145
St. Francis

8.850 8.200 0.0009.000 26.050
4T 9 10 22T 16 

16 

Vaness Gonzales110
Los Altos High

0.000 6.800 7.6008.100 22.500
20T 21 16 20 17 

17 

Sophia Smith158
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 8.8509.500 18.350
20T 22T 4 6T 18 

18 

Sabine Moufarrej153
St. Francis

8.800 0.000 8.4000.000 17.200
6T 22T 22T 9T 19 

19 

Maya Ramde116
Los Altos High

8.700 8.000 0.0000.000 16.700
9T 10T 22T 22T 20 

20 

Jessica Houdek111
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 8.2007.600 15.800
20T 22T 17T 13 21 

21 

Stephanie Jatnieks149
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 8.0007.500 15.500
20T 22T 19 16 22 

22 

Miranda Fernandez146
St. Francis

8.050 7.200 0.0000.000 15.250
18T 17 22T 22T 23 

23 

Amber Kim113
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 7.0006.000 13.000
20T 22T 21 21 24 

24 
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Allison Crowley142
St. Francis

0.000 9.150 0.0000.000 9.150
20T 3T 22T 22T 25 

25 

Brette Miller121
Mountain View High

0.000 7.800 0.0000.000 7.800
20T 14 22T 22T 26 

26 

Lauren Lee151
St. Francis

0.000 7.450 0.0000.000 7.450
20T 16 22T 22T 27 

27 

Alvina Xu118
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
20* 22* 22* 22* 28*

28*

Hannah Milligan114
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
20* 22* 22* 22* 28*

28*

Sabrina Johnson112
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
20* 22* 22* 22* 28*

28*
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